
SATURDAYS	ONLY
667 667 667

STREET,	Opp	Crispin	Hall,	The	Library 09:15 11:15 13:15
STREET,	The	Surgery 09:16 11:16 13:16
STREET,	Downside 09:17 11:17 13:17
STREET,	Strode	College - - -
STREET,	Bove	Moor	Road 09:18 11:18 13:18
STREET,	Millfield	School 09:19 11:19 13:19
Butleigh,	High	Street	Post	Office	 09:25 11:25 13:25
Baltonsborough,	The	Greyhound	Inn 09:30 11:30 13:30
Ham	Street,	Ham	Street	 09:33 11:33 13:33
Barton	St	David,	Bus	Shelter 09:41 11:41 13:41
Keinton	Mandeville,	Mills	Butchers	Shop	 09:44 11:44 13:44
Lydford-on-Fosse,	Cross	Keys	 09:47 11:47 13:47
Castle	Cary,	Railway	StaVon 09:59 11:59 13:59
Castle	Cary,	Horse	Pond	Inn	 10:03 12:03 14:03
Shepton	Montague,	The	Montague	Inn	 10:13 12:13 14:13
Bruton	Girls	School	 10:16 12:16 14:16
Bruton,	Sexeys	School 10:17 12:17 14:17
Bruton,	Brue	Avenue 10:23 12:23 14:23
Bruton,	St	Marys	Church 10:26 12:26 14:26
Charlton	Musgrove,	The	Smithy 10:32 - 14:32
WINCANTON,	Memorial	Hall 10:40 12:36 14:40

ROUTE 667 667 667
WINCANTON,	Memorial	Hall 09:15 11:15 13:15
Charlton	Musgrove,	The	Smithy 09:22 - 13:22
Bruton,	St	Marys	Church 09:28 11:25 13:28
Bruton,	Brue	Avenue 09:32 11:29 13:32
Bruton,	Sexeys	School 09:38 11:35 13:38
Bruton	Girls	School	 09:39 11:36 13:39
Shepton	Montague,	The	Montague	Inn	 09:42 11:39 13:42
Castle	Cary,	Horse	Pond	Inn	 09:52 11:49 13:52
Castle	Cary,	Railway	StaVon 09:57 11:54 13:57
Lydford-on-Fosse,	Cross	Keys	 10:09 12:06 14:09
Keinton	Mandeville,	Mills	Butchers	Shop	 10:12 12:09 14:12
Barton	St	David,	Bus	Shelter 10:15 12:12 14:15
Ham	Street,	Ham	Street	 10:20 12:17 14:20
Baltonsborough,	The	Greyhound	Inn 10:23 12:20 14:23
Butleigh,	High	Street	Post	Office	 10:28 12:25 14:28
STREET,	Millfield	School 10:34 12:31 14:34
STREET,	Strode	Road 10:37 12:34 14:37
STREET,	College - - -
STREET,	Opp	Crispin	Hall	(The	Library) 10:40 12:37 14:40

www.southwestcoaches.co.uk																									01935	475872

FROM	2ND	SEPTEMBER	2019	



@southwestcoach1



667

15:45
15:46
15:47

15:48
15:49
15:55
16:00
16:03
16:11
16:14
16:17
16:29
16:33
16:43
16:46
16:47
16:53
16:56
-

17:06

667
15:45
-

15:55
15:59
16:05
16:06
16:09
16:19
16:24
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:47
16:50
16:55
17:01
17:04
-

17:07

www.southwestcoaches.co.uk																									01935	475872








